The CP3000 PCIe NVMe M.2 2280 SSDs feature a PCIe Gen4 x4 interface and
are compliant to NVMe 1.4 specification. The increased bandwidth offered by
PCIe 4.0 improves the efficiency of performing workloads. They are designed
to meet the demand for a cost-effective solution in general-purpose industrial
applications, such as POS/Kiosk, embedded automation and edge computing,
with advanced features that ensure the high level of operational stability and
reliability over the lifetime of the SSDs.
Incorporating the 3D NAND technology, the CP3000 PCIe NVMe M.2 2280

Shock
1500 g half-sine, 0.5 msec, 1 shock along each axis,
X, Y, Z in each direction
Vibration 20G 80-2000Hz, 1.52mm 20-80Hz, 3 axis
Operating Temperature Commercial: 0°C to +70°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Humidity 40°C, Operation: 90% RH, Storage: 93% RH
Physical
Length 80.0 mm
Width 22.0 mm
Height 3.65 mm
Specifications
Part Number Density
CP3000 HE | PCIe NVMe | M.2 2280 SSD
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
FDMP83840FCF11C2 3840GB
FDMP81920FCF11C2 1920GB
FDMP8960GFCF11C2 960GB
CP3000 PE | PCIe NVMe | M.2 2280 SSD
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
FDMP83200FCF11C2 3200GB
FDMP81600FCF11C2 1600GB
Ordering Information